
Shalimar - Patna Special Fare Holi Special/08113 - Exp - SER 
SHM/Shalimar (Kolkata) to PNBE/Patna Junction 

17h 20m - 714 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SHM Shalimar (Kolkata) 18:10 0 1 0 19 5 SER
2 SRC Santragachi Junction 18:25 18:27 2m 0 1 5 78 5 SER
3 KGP Kharagpur Junction 19:50 19:55 5m 0 1 112 59 39 SER
4 TATA Tatanagar Junction 22:10 22:15 5m 0 1 246 35 159 SER
5 CNI Chandil Junction 23:15 23:17 2m 0 1 281 44 182 SER
6 MURI Muri Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 349 49 251 SER
7 RMT Ramgarh Cantt. 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 402 10 334 SER
8 BRKA Barkakana Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 0 2 407 34 337 ECR
9 HZBN Hazaribagh Town 04:20 04:22 2m 0 2 464 39 610 ECR
10 KQR Koderma Junction 06:25 06:27 2m 0 2 544 39 397 ECR
11 GAYA Gaya Junction 08:25 08:45 20m 2 621 52 109 ECR
12 JHD Jehanabad 09:40 09:42 2m 0 2 669 25 68 ECR
13 PNBE Patna Junction 11:30 0 2 714 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 17 2024 (22:22)

Oct 17 2024 (22:22)

1

1


